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Michael Lamb <viamed.michael.lamb@gmail.com>

Fw: Sensors R-17


Merike <merike@maremark.ee> 15 November 2022 at 09:02
Reply-To: Merike <merike@maremark.ee>
To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

-----Original Message----- From: toomas@maremark.ee Sent: Monday, November 7, 2022 1:49 PM To:
michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk ; merike@maremark.ee Subject: Sensors R-17 

Dear Michael Lamb


We hereby announce that two Oxygen sensors R-17 were operational less than one month. One month ago our
customer open new packages and now both of them are out of range. The customer returned these sensors to us
and ask to replace them. How to be with old one? Can we send them back to you? Can you replace these two?
Sensors serial numbers added at picture.

With best regards,

On behalt of Merike Moldau


Toomas Simon


NDL instruktor TS MI1-19275

Sukeldumisklubi Maremark


-- 

See e-kiri on kontrollitud viiruste suhtes Avasti antiviiruse tarkvaraga.
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